

ü

SLP(C)No. 21256 OF 2003
ITEM No.33

Court No. 1

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.21256/2003
(From the judgement and order dated 06/08/2003 in APOT 594/01
of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

TARA PROPERTIES PVT. LTD. & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

BHAGIRATH AGARWAL & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report))

Date : 06/01/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Rana Mukherjee,Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Gautam, Adv.
Mr. Goodwill Indeevar,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Ejaz Maqbool,Adv.
Mr. K K Lahiri, Mr. Abhimeet Sinha, Ms. Minakshi
Nag and Mr. Gourav Kejriwal, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R Hegde, Adv.
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

In view of the letter circulated by the counsel for respondent No. 1, the case is adjourned fo
r six weeks.

(D.P. WALIA)
COURT MASTER

(JANKI BHATIA)
COURT MASTER