

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6535 OF 2004

TARA PROPERTIES PVT. LTD. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BHAGIRATH AGARWAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,c/delay in filing addl. documents and prayer for interim relief and office

report )

Date: 29/11/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr.vijay Hansaria, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Rana Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr.Siddharth Guatam, Adv.

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Bijan Kumar Ghosh,Adv.(NP)

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned to next week.

(Meenu Sethi)

Court Master

(Anand Singh)

Court Master