

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6535 OF 2004

TARA PROPERTIES PVT. LTD. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BHAGIRATH AGARWAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for directions, c/delay in filing addl. documents and with
prayer for interim relief and Office Report)

Date: 06/12/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vijay Hansaria, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. Siddharth Gautam, Adv.

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Bijan Kumar Ghosh,Adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter after two weeks.

(S. Thapar)

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

PS to Registrar

Court Master