

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6535 OF 2004

TARA PROPERTIES PVT. LTD. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BHAGIRATH AGARWAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,c/delay in filing addl. documents,permission to file counter affidavit and

appropriate directions on behalf of the appellants and prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 08/03/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vijay Hansaria, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. Siddharth Gautam, Ad.

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Bijan Kumar Ghosh, Adv.

Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 22nd March, 2006.

TI ARORA)

(R.K. DHAWAN)

(PHOOLAN WA

R

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTE