

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

Record of Proceedings

Civil Appeal No.6535 of 2004

Tara Properties Pvt.Ltd. & Ors.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

Bhagirath Agarwal & Ors.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for revocation of SLP with affidavit and permission to
file addl documents)

Date : 13.4.2006 This Appeal was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P.SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Bijan Kumar Ghosh, Adv. (Mentioned by)

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not to be listed before 21st April, 2006.

(SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR)
COURT MASTER

(VIJAY DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(This matter was listed as Item No.105 in the list dated
12.4.2006)